
2024-25
Student Fees

Supplemental Materials Fee
Grades Kindergarten thru 3 $91.00
Grades 4 thru 6 $120.00
Grades 7 and 8 $125.00
Grades 9 thru 12 $140.00
Family maximum $450.00

Parking Fee
Full year $225.00
Second semester only $112.50

Music instrument Rental
Percussion $100.00
All other instruments $125.00

Athletic Participation Fees
Middle school atheltic fee $80.00
High school athletic fee $155.00
Student athletic game pass (unlimited) $35.00
Student atheltic game pass (8 events) $20.00
Adult athletic game pass (unlimited) $75.00
Adult athletic game pass (8 events) $40.00

Activities (Curriculum Related) Participation Fees
Tier 1 (competition with substantial travel) $120.00
Tier 2 (competition and some travel) $60.00
Tier 3 (some competition & travel) $20.00
Tier 4 (limited or no competition or travel) $8.00

Family Maximum for Athletics & Activities
Middle school family maximum $165.00
High school family maximum $465.00

Placement of an activity within a tier is determine by the 
school athletic/activities director based on established 

criteria, and can be adjusted annually.  
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